Licenza
077414846
039453939
991123869
053199225
991129152
045960699
045862419
034279490
032720330
044664302
077480905
991128041
049331831
032716963
032633644
032720328
046955840
035588463

/,

Apelidos

ACUNA REY

AGEITOS PEREIRA
AGUILERA MANNUCCI
ALEN GUIMERANS
ALONSO ALVAREZ
ALONSO GATO
ALONSO GATO
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ GALAN
ALVAREZ LIZ
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
ALVITE LOPEZ
ANDRADE ALVAREZ
ANDRES ACEBEDO
ANEIROS NAVEIRAS
ARDAO SUAREZ
ARES DIAZ

ARGIBAY QUEIJO

Y DEPORTE
GALEGO

Nome
ROBERTO
MARIA

M. FERNANDA

NICOLAS
DAVID
MARIA
OSCAR
BORJA
LUIS
IRIA
ANDREA
NOELIA
OMAR
IHARA
MONICA
RAQUEL
FRANCISCO
DANIEL J.

LISTAXE DE ARBITROS

Tempada 2015 - 2016

[ N e

L .

Nat

20121103
20160405

20151201
20160219
20121013
20120301
20121001
20131001

20131130
20131005
20111001
20111001
20151201
20131018
20110226
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Del Nat

DELVIGO
DELMONFO

DELVIGO
DELSANTI
DELSANTI
DELLUGO
DELFERRO
DELOUREN

DELXOVE
DELCORU
DELFERRO
DELFERRO
DELFERRO
DELLUGO
DELPONTA

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Data actualizacién: 2017-02-14

Wat Del Wat Sin Del Sin
L: 20111001 | DELEGWAT
L: 20160219 DELEGWAT
L: 20160219 DELEGSIN



044656192
049202958
045959172
035296687
000375981
054150879
044484991
034291739
045908223
991127979
077412668
076927910
076927107
044822269
991128042
991129143
001620495
003046728
077011161
045873518
045873517
054153938
991129112

/,

ARIAS GARCIA
ARNEJO PAZO
ASTRAY GOMEZ
AVENDANO VILAS
BAGLIETTO MILLAN
BALSA BALBOA
BALSA PEREZ

BALSA RICO

BARCIA OTERO
BARCIA SIXTO
BARRAL FRAGA
BARRAL TRIPOLI
BARRAL TRIPOLI
BARRIO REY

BEN CILLERO
BENITEZ GUAGUA
BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO
BLAITEAU

BLANCO DARRIBA
BLANCO FARINAS
BLANCO FARINAS
BLANCO GARCINUNO
BLANCO GOMES

Y DEPORTE
GALEGO

ANTIA

JOSE MANUEL
SAUL

MARIA LUISA
M. DOLORES
PABLO
PABLO ROI
ALBA
PABLO

FCO. JOSE
CAROLINA
BEATRIZ
FRANCISCO
PAULA
SABELA
ALLAN JORDI
ROBERTO

MARGOT APPOLINE

DAVID
LUCIA
SARA
BRAIS
LUIS ENRIQUE

L: 20111119

L: 20141014
T: 20120630
T: 20031001
L: 20111108
L: 20141209
L: 20160204
L: 20101016
L: 20150115
T:20130629
L: 20101009
N: 20111003

120140314
120160405
20051011
120150226
120101001
120160219
120111008

r - - - 4 "~

L: 20151113
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DELOUREN

DELSANTI
DELPONTE
DELPONTE
DELCARBA
DELOUREN
DELLUGO
DELSANTI
DELFERRO
DELPONTE
DELPONTE
DELPONTE

DELXOVE
DELMONFO
DELPONTE
DELSANTI
DELVIGO
DELSANTI
DELSANTI

DELPONTA

L: 20160219 DELEGWAT

N: 20050124 DELEGWAT

L: 20121111 DELEGWAT

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia

T:20151201

www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

DELEGSIN



FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATAGCION
Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

045141584 BLANCO PEREZ ADRIAN L: 20111119 | DELOUREN

044482004 BLANCO SEARA LAURA L: 20111119 | DELOUREN

079312873 BOLANO PEDREIRA SANDRA T:20070122 | DELCORU N: 20121031 | DELEGSIN
049676861 BOTANA PEDREIRA ALEJANDRO L: 20151021 | DELCORU

032714269 BOUZA MANSO AITOR T:20100703 | DELFERRO

035588596 | BOUZA PADRON ADRIAN L: 20140101 DELPONTA

049665612 BRUSCO PASSALACQUA MAURICIO L: 20101016 | DELSANTI

033248210 BUCETA VAZQUEZ DONATO L: 20141210 DELRIBEI

032680182 CABADAS BERMUDEZ LAURA M. L: 20121001 | DELFERRO

032814549 CABEZAS RODRIGUEZ GUILLERMO A. L: 20121020 DELCARBA

033815694 | CALAZA RAMIL ANTONIO N: 19971117 DELLUGO

045961833 CALVO EZARA MARIA L: 20141014 DELSANTI

032823453 CANDALES HERMIDA EVA N: 19981116 | DELCORU

077415636 CANEDA BERNARDEZ MONICA T:20100723 DELPONTE

032037853 CANO PELAEZ ALBERTO J. N: 19981116 | DELFERRO

032716701 | CANO VAZQUEZ SUSANA L: 20151201 | DELFERRO

991127984 | CAO ESTEVEZ BRAIS L: 20150122 |DELVIGO

053304409 | CARBALLO REY LARA L: 20071001 DELCORU

016588136 A CARBONELL CATALAN ROSANA L: 20111001 DELEGWAT
034879241 CARRERA COSTAS MARTIN L: 20110224 | DELPONTA

991129150 CASABELLA LOPEZ PAULA L: 20151201 | DELPONTA

013751725 CASTILLO OBESO MARIA T:20081202 | DELEGSIN
044843429 | CASTRO CARREGAL DANIEL L: 20131026 | DELSANTI
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FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATAGCION
Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

032640092 CASTRO CASAL MANUEL N: 20001108 | DELFERRO
033316308 CASTRO MAESTRE ISAURA L: 20140401 |DELLUGO
047402526 CASTRO VILLAR DAVID T:20120630 |DELCORU
991128930 CASTRO VILLAR MARIA L: 20151021 | DELCORU
049201858 CANETE VAZQUEZ MARTIN L: 20151021 DELCORU
054128743 A CEDEIRA VAZQUEZ MARTIN L: 20110917 DELCORU
049205081 | CHANS FANEGO PEDRO L: 20151021 | DELCORU
039932520 CIURANA ROCA MARC L: 20121001 | DELOUREN
017464412 COBELO REPRESAS FRANCISCO L: 20110221 | DELPONTA
077592493 COCINA IGLESIA CARLA MARIA L: 20121201 |DELLUGO
046915213 A CORRAL PEDREIRA JOSE MANUEL T:20101001 | DELEGWAT
039467749 | CORRAL SANTOS UXIA L: 20160407 | DELVIGO
034297200 CORTINAS GONZALEZ ADRIAN L: 20140316 | DELMONFO
035586327 COSTA FERNANDEZ LUCAS L: 20140901 | DELPONTA
047376703 COSTA PEQUENO VANESSA L: 20141004 DELCARBA
036056167 COSTAS IGLESIAS CARMEN L: 20110219 | DELPONTA
046096007 | COTOS SUAREZ ANA L: 20131026 | DELSANTI
991129111 | COVELO FERNANDEZ LILIANA CRISTINA L: 20151113 DELPONTA
044081293 CRESPO GONZALEZ EVA M. L: 20120204 DELPONTE
077403845 CRESPO GONZALEZ MIRIAM L: 20121001 DELPONTE
991128048 DABLANCA FERREIRO MARIA J. L: 20131130 DELXOVE
034278882 | DARRIBA VILANOVA ANDREA L: 20160204 | DELLUGO
032681385 DEIBE PINON LIDIA T:19970701 | DELFERRO
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051912453
079337559
044488530
039498935
034944059
033838309
078737442
036081083
991129149
991129114
032726584
033537200
991128047
034972625
991129564
077484396
991129154
049203972
033839988
077480221
053307713
991128043
052457934

DEL AMO BLANCO

DESCHAMPS FERNANDEZ

DIAZ CASTRO
DIAZ DOS SANTOS
DIAZ GONZALEZ

DIAZ MARTINEZ
DIEGUEZ REINALDO
DIZ LORENZO
DOMINGUEZ MUNOZ
DOPICO GARCIA
DOPICO REY
DORADO GARCIA

ElJO HERBON
ESTEVEZ SANTOS
ESTEVEZ VAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ ALDEA
FERNANDEZ CARRERA
FERNANDEZ COTELO
FERNANDEZ GALLEGO
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ LAGO

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

MARGARITA
BRUNO
PEDRO
NOE
RICARDO
M2 JESUS
OSCAR
ALDA
JOSE
JUDITH
ANTON
LAURA
DIANDRA
MARTA
MIRIAM
CARLOS
ANA
DANIEL
JOSE LUIS
MARINA
OLALLA
NOEL
RAMON

[l I o el e I I ol e el ol e B

L

N: 19981116

| e

120110220
120091202
:20111119
120150122
: 20060101
120151113
120031003
120120630
120151201
120151113
120130425

120150305

120160407
120101009
120140302
120151021
119871001

120131005
120131130
120141210
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DELPONTA
DELCARBA
DELOUREN
DELVIGO
DELOUREN
DELXOVE
DELPONTE
DELPONTE
DELPONTA
DELXOVE
DELFERRO

DELXOVE
DELOUREN
DELVIGO
DELPONTE
DELPONTA
DELCORU
DELLUGO

DELCORU
DELXOVE
DELRIBEI

L: 20111001

DELEGWAT

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia

L: 20141211

www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

DELEGSIN



035559693
033559961
045907247
032723621
032723622
052432702
047365138
036146837
079323946
030055248
039463027
039463026
079344541
034880022
045906091
054128240
033537114
032725155
044655843
047435161
079342901
047401582
047437775

FERNANDEZ LEIROS
FERNANDEZ MEIJIDE
FERNANDEZ MENDEZ
FERNANDEZ OVIES
FERNANDEZ OVIES
FERNANDEZ POMBO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ VARELA
FERRER LUJO

FIGUEROA POUSA
FIGUEROA POUSA
FOLGUEIRA SUAREZ
FRA OTERO

FRANCISCO FERNANDEZ
FREIJEIRO LONGUEIRA
FREI)O LOPEZ

FREIRE EVIA

GALICIA SARMIENTO
GALLARDO DE ARTAZA
GARCIA ANDRADE
GARCIA CURROS
GARCIA GARAY

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

MARIA
SARA
ALICIA
CANDELA
CRISTINA
PEDRO LUIS
JAVIER
SARAY
TAMARA
LUIS

MARIA
PAULA
TAMARA
MARTA
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
LUCIA
ROCIO
LAURA
SARA
LAURA
MARTIN
MACARENA

L: 20081212

L: 20111008
L: 20160219
L: 20151201
T: 20071009
L: 20111108
L: 20081001
L: 20141004

L: 20150122
T:20130629
L: 20100904
L: 20131130
L: 20160219
L: 20111108
L: 20160204
L: 20131005
L: 20121001
L: 20151201
L: 20151113

L: 20151021
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DELPONTA

DELSANTI
DELFERRO
DELFERRO
DELCARBA
DELCARBA
DELVIGO
DELCARBA
T: 20121001
DELVIGO
DELVIGO
DELCORU
DELXOVE
DELSANTI
DELCARBA
DELLUGO
DELFERRO
DELOUREN
DELCORU
DELCARBA
L: 20121111
DELCORU

DELEGWAT

DELEGWAT

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

L: 20141001 | DELEGSIN



FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATAGCION
Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

034881515 | GARCIA GARCIA ANSELMO L: 20150305 DELXOVE
034881514 | GARCIA GARCIA MIGUEL L: 20150305 DELXOVE
991123770 GARCIA GOMEZ GABRIELA L: 20151201 | DELCORU
991128044 GARCIA GONZALEZ NAZARET L: 20111001 DELXOVE
054154265 A GARCIA LAMELA AIDA L: 20151021 DELCORU
053111716 | GARCIA SANTIAGO ESPERANZA T:20120630 DELPONTE
034274547 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANDRES L: 20141210 | DELMONFO
047374649 GOMEZ BELLO SARA L: 20111108 | DELCARBA
032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL M. ANGELA T: 20050630 | DELLUGO
054152623 GOMEZ LOPEZ NOELIA L: 20131005 | DELCORU
991129146 A GOMEZ SECO ADRIAN L: 20120929 DELLUGO
991128176 A GOMEZ TEIJEIRO FANIA L: 20150611  DELEGSIN
047374190 GOMEZ TEIJO SILVIA L: 20110917 | DELCORU
053611840 GONZALEZ AVENDANO CRISTINA T:20121229 DELPONTE
034275620 GONZALEZ BLANCO CRISTINA L: 20141004 | DELMONFO
047386321 GONZALEZ EIROA IRENE L: 20131005 | DELCORU
035293639 A GONZALEZ ENTENZA JOSE LUIS L: 20141210 DELPONTE
052451965 A GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ANTONIO T:20131001 DELRIBEI
991128046 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA A. L: 20150305 DELXOVE
053796644 GONZALEZ MARINO ANDREA L: 20120121 | DELRIBEI
033343835 GONZALEZ PARDO ROBERTO L: 20131018 |DELLUGO
053973297 GONZALEZ PEREZ LARA L: 20150128 | DELEGSIN
034279793 | GONZALEZ VEIGA MARIA L: 20160204 DELLUGO
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034272654
034971083
991129151
033556867
034273687
076777228
077415326
035451717
035587563
045906716
045906717
051118978
991128078
044659494
032714022
035587271
053173738
047383306
053196060
039452213
035585181
032705422
053190059

4 DEPORTE
b GALEGO
GONZALEZ VIDAL NOELIA
GONZALEZ Y GONZALEZ MARTA
GRANDAL ANEIROS GABRIEL
GUEIMONDE MENDEZ SUSANA
HENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ TAMARA

HERBONN FERNANDEZ

HERRERO PORTELA
HERVES GARCIA
IBANEZ CARRERA
IGLESIAS CASAL
IGLESIAS CASAL
IGLESIAS CASTRILLO
IGLESIAS COUSELO
IGLESIAS MORENZA
JIMENEZ LOPEZ
JIMENEZ MARINO
LAFUENTE PEREZ
LAGO CASTILLO
LAGO LOPEZ
LAMEIRO LOPEZ
LANDIN GALLEGO
LAZARO GUERRERO
LEIROS LORENZO

ANTIA

SUSANA MARIA
MANUEL GABRIEL

AFRICA
XABIER
NAHILA
SARA
DAVID
ALBA
MENCIA
CRISTINA
NATALIA
RAQUEL
ANTIA
ROCIO
VICTOR
SARA

JOSE ANTONIO

T:20111112
T:20121229
L: 20151201
L: 20121031
L: 20141004
L: 20141210

L: 20101223
L: 20110222
L: 20131026
L: 20141014

L: 20141209
T: 20121001
L: 20151113
L: 20091001
L: 20151021
L: 20120218
L: 20131114
L: 20110219

L: 20071001
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DELMONFO
DELPONTE
DELFERRO
DELLUGO
DELMONFO
DELRIBEI

DELPONTE
DELPONTA
DELSANTI
DELSANTI

DELOUREN
DELFERRO
DELPONTA
DELVIGO
DELCORU
DELVIGO
DELVIGO
DELPONTA

DELVIGO

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

T:20111001 | DELEGSIN

L: 20160219

DELEGSIN

L: 20131111 | DELEGWAT

L: 20150324 DELEGWAT

L: 20150324 DELEGWAT



036045524
044498897
044498948
047379467
077400812
991128964
044480325
032708934
076779694
039454123
032689603
077421646
991126391
032719327
026480548
991129140
991128079
034960510
048118530
052455375
991129145
034277066
015374833

LESTON ALVES
LIPPO DE LA TORRE
LIPPO DE LA TORRE
LOBATO ALVAREZ
LOPES COUTO
LOPEZ ALVAREZ
LOPEZ BLANCO
LOPEZ CORTABITARTE
LOPEZ FONTAO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ
LOPEZ REMESEIRO
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
LORENZO PEREZ
LOSADA JIMENEZ
LOZANO SOUTO
LUQUE ROMERO
MACEIRA ATANES
MALVAR RODRIGUEZ

MANZANARES CASTELEIRO

MARINO SIEIRA
MARQUEZ BARROS
MARTINEZ ARGIZ
MARTINEZ BERJANO

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

M. DEL CARMEN
CESAR A,
ESTEFANIA
FABIAN
ADELAIDE
ADRIAN

NOA

BELEN

JESUS
ALBERTO
VANESA

JOSE MANUEL
ANA

ALVARO
SANTIAGO
FCO. DE PAULA
ANDREA
TERESA
PABLO
MANOLA
CARLOS JOSE
JAVIER

JOSE MANUEL

N: 19851001
L: 20111119
L: 20111119
L: 20091016
T:20011001
L: 20151112
L: 20121001
T: 20071001
T: 20141001

L: 20130425
T:20130629

L: 20160405
L: 20111108
L: 20121001

L: 20151201
L: 20120121
L: 20160405
L: 20131123
L: 20131123
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DELVIGO
DELOUREN
DELOUREN
DELCARBA
DELPONTE
DELVIGO
DELOUREN
DELFERRO
DELRIBEI

DELFERRO
DELPONTE

DELFERRO
DELCARBA
DELFERRO

DELCORU
DELRIBEI
DELPONTE
DELMONFO
DELMONFO

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

T:20110917 DELEGWAT

L: 20150128 | DELEGSIN

L: 20150324 | DELEGWAT

L: 20141030 DELEGSIN



991129109
034263172
047385691
991128931
047435248
991129108
991129107
052435559
047401835
047371242
034298295
032719367
032714463
077459020
047372620
034883340
032643771
078797407
991128932
051675699
077015512
053860343
047385737

MARTINEZ FERREIRA
MARTINEZ GALLEGO
MARTINEZ GESTAL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ JUSTO
MARTINEZ LAMAS
MARTINEZ MARQUES
MARTINEZ POMBO
MELLA VAZQUEZ
MELLA VAZQUEZ
MENDEZ GUERRA
MERA DOPICO

MIER MOURINO
MIGUELEZ PADIN
MIGUEZ LAMEIRO
MIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
MILLARENGO PUENTES
MOLINOS MOLINOS
MONTERO SANCHEZ
MONTES ESCRIBA
MORGADAS IGLESIAS
NAVARRO MARTINEZ
NAYA ROSATO

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

LAURA
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALEJANDRO
ALBA M.
PENELOPE
JOSE ANTONIO
ANA

JOSE LAUREANO
PATRICIA
YESSICA
ANDREA
RUBEN
RAZIEL

UXIA
EDUARDO
VICTOR

M? JOSE
RAMON

ANA

OSCAR

PABLO

MARIA
MARTIN

r.r-. . - -\ - -

120151113
120121001
120141001
120151021
120151021
120151113
120151203
120111108
120151021
120110917
120141004
120151201
120130129

120131130

:20111029

120151021

120151113

120141001

DELPONTA
DELMONFO
DELCORU
DELCORU
DELCORU
DELPONTA
DELPONTA
DELCARBA
DELCORU
DELCORU
DELMONFO
DELFERRO
DELFERRO

L: 20150324 DELEGWAT
DELXOVE

DELCORU
DELCORU

L: 20160219 DELEGWAT
DELVIGO

DELCORU
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FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

L: 20150611 | DELEGSIN
T:20081001 | DELEGSIN
L: 20141030 | DELEGSIN



044080471
033558779
032655806
032719470
078808117
035591606
033993031
035303511
071211995
033258758
079322647
035299693
991129113
077483736
032722448
079341630
991129597
033556990
024401107
045952366
053194692
053308640
053484990

NOVOA GARCIA
NUNEZ FERNANDEZ
ORJALES SACEDA
ORJALES VAZQUEZ
OROIS AMENAL
OROL TALLON
OROZA CORDIDO
ORTEGO CARRERA
OTERO DOMINGUEZ
OTERO ROMERO
OUTEIRO ANTELO
PACHECO MAGDALENA
PALEO FRA

PARADA PACHECO
PARDINAS BALINO
PARDO BELLO
PARDO CASTRO
PARDO GOMEZ
PARDO GONZALEZ
PARGA IGLESIAS
PARRA URREA

PAZ SOAGE

PAZ VIDAL

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

RUBEN
DAVID

JOSE ALBERTO
ESTEFANIA
ROMAN
PABLO
MANUEL ANGEL
MARIANO
CLAUDIA
MARCOS
SILVIA MARIA
JULIA

FABIO
PATRICIA
ADRIAN
ALEJANDRO
JESUS
CARMEN
CARMEN
ANTONIO
JOSE MARIA
VICTOR

JOSE MARIA

- - - - -

| e A s Y S S (A s A i A A A

120131122
: 20160204
120130425
120130425
120141014
220131130
120111001

120121229

120051103
120141004
120101009
120151113
120101009
120160405
120141004
120120301
120101201
120110220
120111008

120151021
220121110

DELPONTE
DELLUGO
DELFERRO
DELFERRO
DELSANTI
DELXOVE
DELXOVE
DELPONTE

DELRIBEI
DELCARBA
DELPONTE
DELXOVE
DELPONTE
DELFERRO
DELCARBA
DELLUGO
DELLUGO
DELPONTA
DELSANTI

DELCORU
DELRIBEI
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L: 20160219 DELEGWAT

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION

Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

L: 20141211
L: 20141001

DELEGSIN
DELEGSIN



FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATAGCION
Avenida de Glasgow, 13
CP 15008 - A Corufia
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

036074361 PAZO PILAR L: 20141210 DELPONTE
046097335 PAZOS ESPINEIRA CARLOTA L: 20141014 | DELSANTI
034991003 PEREZ ARIAS HECTOR L: 20101201 |DELLUGO
044430235 PEREZ BARDANCA MARGARITA L: 20151113 DELCARBA
991129153 | PEREZ CALVO LAURA L: 20151201 | DELVIGO
047377652 PEREZ DEL RIO JULIA T:20111029 DELCORU
045954778 PEREZ GARCIA ESTEFANIA L: 20111008 | DELSANTI
077008175 PEREZ MACIA TAMARA T:20120630 | DELVIGO
032708733 PEREZ MAURIZ OLGA T:20110702 | DELFERRO
991129144 | PEREZ PRIETO ALEXANDRA L: 20160405 | DELMONFO
991128045 PERNAS COCINA PEDRO J. L: 20131130 DELXOVE
033998184 | PIGUEIRAS LEAL ALBERTO L: 20131130 DELXOVE
044659339 PIMENTEL PEREZ LAURA L: 20121001 | DELOUREN
044659340 PIMENTEL PEREZ MIGUEL L: 20141209 N DELOUREN
034901659 PIMENTEL VARELA JOSE MANUEL L: 20060101 | DELOUREN
077009147 PINO LORENZO ANXO L: 20140101 | DELPONTA
044825077 PINTOS SONORA MANUEL T:20070203 | DELSANTI
033552385 | PIROSCIA PONTIDE CARLA L: 20160204 DELLUGO
046912202 PITA INSUA TAMARA L: 20100904 | DELCORU
034275246 PINEIRO GARCIA ERYAN L: 20160405 | DELMONFO
044833554 PORTO CALVO DIEGO T: 20070203 | DELSANTI
044833555 PORTO CALVO LUCIA L: 20101016 | DELSANTI
036069752 POUSA PRADO MARIA PILAR L: 20150122 |DELVIGO
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Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

032714382 | PRIETO MARTINEZ DANIEL L: 20151201 | DELFERRO
051351086 QUINTANA MORENO FRCO. JAVIER L: 20131123 | DELMONFO
045905455 QUINTANS MOSQUERA MANUEL L: 20121013 | DELSANTI
034984082 QUINTAS BARROS JESUS C. T:20031017 | DELOUREN
044664413 QUINTAS GARCIA TANIA L: 20150525  DELEGSIN
045141264 | QUIROGA RAMOS ECEQUIEL L: 20111119 DELOUREN
044655718 RANA RUIZ MARIA ISABEL T: 20140705 | DELOUREN
032657830 RANALES PRIETO ESTANISLAO L: 20121001 | DELFERRO
076355911 RECAREY TRABA ANTONIO T:20031110 DELCARBA
991129110 REPRESAS CARRERA JUAN CARLOS L: 20151113 | DELPONTA
009743596 REVUELTA GARCIA ISIDORO L: 20111201 DELLUGO
053306146 | REY CASAL CARLOTA T:20131228 DELCORU
991127985 RIAL LORENZO CARLOS I. L: 20150122 | DELVIGO
034281441 RIGUEIRO ALVITE IAGO L: 20160204 | DELLUGO
054152747 RIVAS MACEIRAS ISAAC L: 20151021 | DELCORU
032720463 RIVERA ALLEGUE SARAI L: 20111001 | DELFERRO
036147594 RODRIGUEZ AMIL DAVID L: 20140302 DELPONTA
045860476 RODRIGUEZ CAAMARNO CHRISTIAN L: 20101016 | DELSANTI
045847737 RODRIGUEZ CAAMANO PATRICIA T: 20070203 | DELSANTI
991129141 RODRIGUEZ DACUNA LORENA L: 20160405 | DELFERRO
044474954 RODRIGUEZ FERRO ALVARO L: 20111119 | DELOUREN
044450112 RODRIGUEZ FERRO DAVID T:20101227 | DELOUREN
047437085 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SAMARA L: 20100904 DELCORU
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044083974
991129104
034942422
033337054
032709032
034302643
034936244
044660462
044660463
991129142
034285228
045874714
047388142
035289747
077481585
032427626
036123250
032708842
078811462
078811463
034278218
047366728
032729533

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ

RODRIGUEZ MACINEIRAS

ROMERO ZUNZUNEGUI
SAAVEDRA BUIDE
SABUZ ALVAREZ
SABUZ FORNEIRO
SABUZ FORNEIRO
SAENZ SANTALLA

SAINZ DE LA MAZA RIVAS

SALVADO CANEDA
SALVADOR LISTE

SAN MILLAN FOLLENTE
SAN MILLAN MIGUELEZ
SANCHEZ DE PAZ
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ PALACIOS
SANCHEZ PINTOS
SANCHEZ PINTOS
SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ
SANJURJO LOPEZ
SANTALLA GARCIA

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

JUAN
ADRIAN
HUMBERTO
TELMO

SARA
CARLOTA
JUAN CARLOS
ANDREA
MARTIN
ALBA
CRISTINA
ANA

NURIA
ANTONIO
CLARA AURORA
ELENA
PATRICIO
FATIMA
ADRIAN
PABLO
CARMEN
RAQUEL
DANIEL

- 4 - - ~"- ~"-cocC T

120151113
: 20080101
120120929
120121001
120160204
120141209
120151113
:20111119
120121001
120160204
120101016
120110702

119830701

120021105
20111001
20141210
20160219
20160204

r 0T Tz Z

~

20141030

DELOUREN
DELOUREN
DELLUGO
DELFERRO
DELLUGO
DELOUREN
DELOUREN
DELOUREN
DELFERRO
DELLUGO
DELSANTI
DELCORU

DELCORU
DELVIGO
DELFERRO
DELSANTI
DELSANTI
DELLUGO

DELFERRO
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DELEGWAT

DELEGWAT
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L: 20141001
L: 20160219

DELEGSIN
DELEGSIN
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Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

053611570 | SANTIAGO SAINZ MARTA T:20101001 | DELEGSIN
053612753 SANTIAGO SAIZ ANA L: 20151201 | DELEGSIN
077482897 SANTIAGO SAIZ PAULA L: 20150430 | DELEGSIN
044659381 | SANTISO PRADO ANA MARIA L: 20121001 | DELOUREN

034883457 | SANTOME IZQUIERDO JAIME L: 20151113 DELXOVE

077460362 | SANTOS ROSALES IGNACIO L: 20120204 DELPONTE

077460364 SANTOS ROSALES VICTOR L: 20120204 DELPONTE

991129148 SANVICENTE OUTEIRAL FCO. JAVIER L: 20121111 DELEGWAT

048115844 ' SENDINO GESTOSO PAULO L: 20121111 DELEGWAT

078807687 SENIN MOURINO ANTIA L: 20160204 | DELSANTI

045873576 SEOANE VIANO IRIA L: 20111008 | DELSANTI

039497958 | SEQUEIROS LAGO SAUL L: 20151201 DELVIGO

032715887 SOBRADO CANOSA NOA T:20141001 | DELFERRO

053614631 SOBRAL DIZ AMANDA L: 20110929 DELPONTE

054129728 SOUTO CASTELO MARTA L: 20111029 | DELCORU

047401033 SOUTO CASTELO NATALIA T:20131228 | DELCORU

076907385 | SUAREZ GARCIA PEDRO LOIS T:20120630 DELPONTA

045954004 SUAREZ GARCIA SOFIA L: 20131026 | DELSANTI

035611341 SUAREZ LAGE TANIA L: 20110225 | DELPONTA

034274930 SUNER DIAZ CARLOS T:20111112 | DELMONFO

045907007 TABOADA MERA ANTONIO L: 20141014 | DELSANTI

047435265 TARRIO MANGAS BALBINA L: 20111108 DELCARBA

032723992 | TEIJEIRO FERNANDEZ ANDREA L: 20121001 | DELFERRO
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036033249
033282548
077004774
077010196
991129106
032829514
045849681
077463079
077012086
035587789
034994812
053186206
034262999
077006959
034270906
034270905
044486276
034276985
033536535
047435653
047435652
032829009
032655522

N

TEIJEIRO PRESAS
TOME NOGUEIRA
TORNERO VINAS
TORNERO VINAS
TORO VIQUEIRA
TORREIRO VAZQUEZ
TORRES BARRAN
TOURINO ANDRADE
TRILLO RODRIGUEZ

DEPORTE

GALEGO

TRONCOSO GONZALEZ
VALCARCEL MARQUEZ

VARELA GONZALEZ
VARELA OTERO
VARELA REDONDO
VAZQUEZ AUGUSTO
VAZQUEZ AUGUSTO
VAZQUEZ CORREA
VAZQUEZ FAGIN
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ
VAZQUEZ MENDEZ
VAZQUEZ MENDEZ
VAZQUEZ PARCERO
VAZQUEZ PARCERO

LUISA MARIA
ALBERTO MARCIAL
ALEXANDRE
INES

LUCIA
JACOBO
MIGUEL
BRAN
ADRIAN
VERONICA
LAURA
MAURO
CARLOS
VERONICA
MONICA
SILVIA
JACOBO
SARA
LORENA
ARACELI
NOELIA
LAURA

M. CARMEN

N: 19851001
L: 20111008
T: 20100703
L: 20091001
L: 20151113

—

120131026

L: 20151201
L: 20140101
T: 20001001
T: 20140705
L: 20131123
L: 20151113
T:20111112
T:20111112
L: 20111119
L: 20141004
T: 20110331
L: 20121006
T:20131228
N: 20121031
N: 19960610

DELVIGO
DELCARBA
DELVIGO
DELVIGO
DELOUREN

DELSANTI

DELVIGO
DELPONTA
DELOUREN
DELVIGO
DELMONFO
DELPONTA
DELMONFO
DELMONFO
DELOUREN
DELMONFO
DELLUGO
DELCORU
DELCORU
DELCORU
DELFERRO
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N: 19871001 | DELEGSIN

N: 20121031 FEGAN

L: 20111001 DELEGWAT



032687660
076934839
991123836
033905888
033851957
077416541
032675117
054127559
991129147
991127980
032806516
047381861
032716512
032669818
052937164
048116226
032761169
034280808
032832056
048110920
048110922
033322445
079310851

VAZQUEZ PARCERO
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ
VAZQUEZ VALES
VAZQUEZ VARELA

VAZQUEZ-LESCAILLE LOPES

VEIGA PARRILLA
VEIGA SOUTO

VIDAL SALGADO
VIEITES LESARRETA
VILA BERMUDEZ

VILA RECAREY
VILACHA LORENZO
VILARO FONTICOBA
VILAS VIDAL

VILLALTA VAZQUEZ
VILLAMAR SOTO
VILLAMIL FERNANDEZ
VILLAR LOPEZ

VILLAR PAZ

VILLAR PAZ
VILLASANTE VAZQUEZ
VINA GOMEZ

Y DEPORTE
\ GALEGO

MARTA
JUAN JOSE
PILAR

MARIA BEGONA
ANGELES
MARCELO
DAVID

ANA

ANTIA

YANAI

MARIA TERESA
DANIEL

MARTA
RAQUEL
ANGEL

MARIA
CARMEN BELEN
ANDREA
PAULA
ANDREA

ANTIA

MARIA JESUS
JOSE MARIA

T: 19980701

120151113
120111029
120111029
120120204
120111229
120151021

r |4 - - |~ r—

L: 20150115
L: 20101016
L: 20101023
L: 20121001
T: 20120630
L: 20121110
L: 20151201
N: 19900227
L: 20160204
L: 20131019
L: 20121013
L: 20131026
T:20111001
L: 20121020

DELFERRO

DELXOVE
DELLUGO
DELLUGO
DELPONTE
DELFERRO
DELCORU

DELFERRO
DELCARBA
DELCARBA
DELFERRO
DELPONTA
DELRIBEI
DELCORU
DELCORU
DELLUGO
DELCARBA
DELSANTI
DELSANTI
DELLUGO
DELCARBA
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T: 20071001

DELEGWAT

FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION
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L: 20160405

DELEGSIN



CP 15008 - A Corufia
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Y DEPORTE FEDERACION GALEGA DE NATACION
b GALEGO Avenida de Glasgow, 13

036055818 | ZAMORANO RAMOS DOLORES ISABEL L: 20141030 DELEGSIN
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